To maintain dressing
moisture level:
(keep dressing damp)
Choose a MORE
occlusive dressing
Secondary Dressing Selection Guide
Transparent
Film

HYDRATION
REQUIREDHydrofera Blue classic foam
Hydrofera Blue classic foam Ordering Information
Stock No  Product Size  Quantity/Box HCPCS*
Standard Dressings
HB2214 2" x 2" (5 cm x 5 cm) 10 A6209
 HB4414 4" x 4" (10 cm x 10 cm) 10 A6209
 HB6614 6" x 6" (15 cm x 15 cm) 10 A6210
 HBT0906 9-mm Tunneling Dressing (1.2 g) 10 pair A6215
Heavy Drainage Dressings
 HBHD4450 4" x 4" x .5" thick (10 cm x 10 cm x 1.2 cm) 5 A6209
 HBHD6675 6" x 6" x .75" thick (15 cm x 15 cm x 1.9 cm) 5 A6210
Dressings With Moisture-Retentive Film
 HBRF4414 4" x 4" (10 cm x 10 cm) 10 A6209
 HBRF2258 2.25" x 8" (5.7 cm x 20 cm) 10 A6210
 HBRF4475 4" x 4.75" (10 cm x 12 cm) Island Dressing; 10 A6212
  pad size 2" x 2.75" (5 cm x 6.5 cm)
 HBRF2650 2.5" (6 cm) Diameter Ostomy Dressing 10 A6209
Additional Instructions
For more information, see product instructions included with the product.
Caution: Federal (USA) law restricts this device for sale by or on the order of a physician or licensed
healthcare professional. Refer to Instructions for Use for contraindications, warnings, precautions, and